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2023-2024 

Name of the Event: Food Donation Drive 
Organised by: Srishti Chetna – The Zoological Society of Hansraj College 

Date of the Event: 21 November 2023 

Duration/Event Timing: 5-6 PM 

Venue of the Event: Jawahar Nagar, Delhi 

Name of Coordinator(s): Ayush Thaiwat and Divyanshu Bhatt 

Name of Convener: Dr. Dhiraj Kumar 

Event Description (About 250 Words) 

Srishti Chetna- The Zoological Society of Hansraj College organized a food donation drive nearby 

Hansraj College, which included Jawahar Nagar, Kamla Nagar and Malka Ganj. The students gathered 

in groups and food packages were distributed among the needy people; initiating the food distribution 

from Kamla Nagar market and continued all through Malka Ganj until all the food packets were 

distributed.  

Five Geo-tagged Pictures:   
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Attach Attendance Sheet 

Name  Email-ID Year  Contact 

Ankit Borah ankitborah05@gmail.com 3rd 6003429754 

Divyanshu Bhatt divyanshubhatt17@gmail.com 3rd 9389017149 

Vibha Thokchom vibhath2003@gmail.com 3rd 8076365931 

Vanshika Goshwami vanshikagoswami4533@gmail.com 3rd 7303111033 

Saumya Das mdas012680@gmail.com 3rd 9667526728 

Ayush Thawait ayushthawait02@gmail.com 3rd 9827914133 

Abhishek Parashar aparashar940@gmail.com 2nd 8271906645 

Dhruv Raina dhruvraina16@gmail.com 3rd 8264610740 

Smriti Joys smritijoyce@gmail.com 2nd 9798228060 

Rishika Jain rishikajain1611@gmail.com 2nd 9911523035 

Abhiraaj Parihar abhiraajparihar6@gmail.com 2nd 9205288059 

Anurag sharma anuragkyggc@gmail.com 3rd 8290012235 

Numra Hasan numrahasan5@gmail.com 2nd 7599066123 

Ashish Raj ashishxprt19@gmail.com 2nd 7761856197 

Syed Sahil Hussain syedsahilhussain27@gmail.com 1st 7860491117 

Pritam Raghuvanshi pritamraghuvanshi023@gmail.com 1st 9504680098 

 

 


